Mad Hatter Sports Events

Swim Festival 2022 Junior Results

Edie Price Female 11-14 00:05:35

2 William Davies Male 11-14 00:05:44
3 Sam Lee Male 11-14 00:05:50
4 Archie Jacobs Male 11-14 00:06:25
5 Max Young Male 11-14 00:06:29
6 Emilia Crisp Female 11-14 00:06:32
7 Jess Brown Female 11-14 00:06:39
8 lIris Young Female 11-14 00:07:10
9 Tess Holtaway Female 11-14 00:07:14
10 Meg Lee Female 11-14 00:07:28
11 Naomi Hawkins Female 11-14 00:07:40
12 Spooner Female 11-14 00:07:43
13 Eddie Springett Female 8-10 00:08:18
14  Molly Viles Female 11-14 00:08:30
15 Phoebe Williams Female 11-14 00:08:36
16  Poppy Jacobs Female 11-14 00:08:37
17 Maisie Williams Female 11-14 00:08:55
18 Ethan Fleet Male 11-14 00:09:03
19 Bella Brown Male 11-14 00:09:15
20 Jessica Herdman Female 11-14 00:09:18
21  Aria Griffiths Female 8-10 00:09:59
22 Tilly Chandler Female 8-10 00:10:17
23 Dora Hopwood Female 8-10 00:10:21
24  William Reeves Male 11-14 00:10:23
25 Lauryn lliffe Female 11-14 00:10:24
26 Louis Williams Male 8-10 00:10:24
27 Isobel Davies Female 11-14 00:10:27
28 Maia Alvarez Female 8-10 00:10:52
29 Rosie Reeves Female 8-10 00:11:00
30 Flora Langmead Female 8-10 00:11:08
31 Henry Clarke Male 8-10 00:11:37
32 | Imyla Harris Female 11-14 00:11:56

Page 1



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Lexi Harold
Anabelle Clarke
Izzy Bolsin
Lenna lliffe

Lily Jennings
Idris Gough
Spooner

Alex Herdman
Astrid Brett

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10
11-14
11-14
8-10

www.madhattersportsevents.co.uk

00:12:37
00:12:44
00:13:05
00:13:14
00:14:33
00:14:36
00:14:39
00:14:59
00:19:40

Page 2




