## Mad Hatter Sports Events Swim Festival 2022 Junior Results

Position	Name	Gender	Category	Chip Time
1	Edie Price	Female	11-14	00:05:35
2	William Davies	Male	11-14	00:05:44
3	Sam Lee	Male	11-14	00:05:50
4	Archie Jacobs	Male	11-14	00:06:25
5	Max Young	Male	11-14	00:06:29
6	Emilia Crisp	Female	11-14	00:06:32
7	Jess Brown	Female	11-14	00:06:39
8	Iris Young	Female	11-14	00:07:10
9	Tess Holtaway	Female	11-14	00:07:14
10	Meg Lee	Female	11-14	00:07:28
11	Naomi Hawkins	Female	11-14	00:07:40
12	Spooner	Female	11-14	00:07:43
13	Eddie Springett	Female	8-10	00:08:18
14	Molly Viles	Female	11-14	00:08:30
15	Phoebe Williams	Female	11-14	00:08:36
16	Poppy Jacobs	Female	11-14	00:08:37
17	Maisie Williams	Female	11-14	00:08:55
18	Ethan Fleet	Male	11-14	00:09:03
19	Bella Brown	Male	11-14	00:09:15
20	Jessica Herdman	Female	11-14	00:09:18
21	Aria Griffiths	Female	8-10	00:09:59
22	Tilly Chandler	Female	8-10	00:10:17
23	Dora Hopwood	Female	8-10	00:10:21
24	William Reeves	Male	11-14	00:10:23
25	Lauryn Iliffe	Female	11-14	00:10:24
26	Louis Williams	Male	8-10	00:10:24
27	Isobel Davies	Female	11-14	00:10:27
28	Maia Alvarez	Female	8-10	00:10:52
29	Rosie Reeves	Female	8-10	00:11:00
30	Flora Langmead	Female	8-10	00:11:08
31	Henry Clarke	Male	8-10	00:11:37
32	Imyla Harris	Female	11-14	00:11:56

33	Lexi Harold	Female	8-10	00:12:37
34	Anabelle Clarke	Female	8-10	00:12:44
35	Izzy Bolsin	Female	8-10	00:13:05
36	Lenna Iliffe	Female	8-10	00:13:14
37	Lily Jennings	Female	8-10	00:14:33
38	Idris Gough	Male	8-10	00:14:36
39	Spooner	Female	11-14	00:14:39
40	Alex Herdman	Male	11-14	00:14:59
41	Astrid Brett	Female	8-10	00:19:40



